
Special Milk Class Prices

Prices for 5abc
Milk Class Butterfat ($/Kg) Protein ($/Kg) Other Solids ($/Kg)

5(a) 8.3670
1.5%

4.0798
26.0%

0.6953
-7.3%

5(b) 8.3670
1.5%

1.9408
-4.2%

1.9408
-4.2%

5(c) 8.4952
1.4%

1.5467
-9.1%

1.5467
-9.1%

*Prices in effect during the month of October 2017

Prices for Class 7 Prices
Milk Class Butterfat ($/Kg) Protein ($/Kg) Other Solids ($/Kg)

7 7.5814 1.5459 1.5459
*Prices in effect from 01 August 2017 to 31 August 2017

shanaallen
Highlight

shanaallen
Highlight


