

Special Milk Class Prices

Prices for 5abc				
Milk Class	Butterfat (\$/Kg)	Protein (\$/Kg)	Other Solids (\$/Kg)	
5(a)	8.3670	4.0798	0.6953	
	1.5%	26.0%	-7.3%	
5(b)	8.3670	1.9408	1.9408	
	1.5%	-4.2%	-4.2%	
5(c)	8.4952	1.5467	1.5467	
	1.4%	-9.1%	-9.1%	

* Prices in effect during the month of October 2017

Prices for Class 7 Prices

Milk Class	Butterfat (\$/Kg)	Protein (\$/Kg)	Other Solids (\$/Kg)
7	7.5814	1.5459	1.5459
	*Prices in effect from	01 August 2017 to 31 A	ugust 2017

Canada